
 

 

राष्ट्र ीयप्रौद्योगिकीसंस्थाननािालैंड 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NAGALAND 

Chumukedima, Dimapur-797 103, Nagaland  

 

 

NOTICE INVITING FOR TENDER 

 

Advt. No. NIT-N/TEQIP-3/ 2017/10-01 Dated:11-10-2017 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited from reputed Manufacturers / Registered supplier 

/Authorized dealers for following item / work at NIT Nagaland. 

0223/NIT-N/TEQIP-3/ FUR / 2017/10-01: Supply and Installation of 

Office Furniture 

0224/NIT-N/TEQIP-3/ Computer Peripherals / 2017/10-02: Supply of 

Laptop, Electronics and Computer Peripherals 

 Interested parties can get details from Institute's Website 

www.nitnagaland.ac.in. Completed sealed tender documents should be sent to 

“The Registrar, NIT Nagaland, Chumukedima, Dimapur – 797 103” on 

or before 31.10.2017, 2:00 p.m.  

Registrar 
 


